



PEANUT BUTTER WITH PEANUT BUTTER PIECES

Our Peanut Butter Cookie has peanut butter candy pieces. It's a soft and creamy peanut butter with a candy coated crunch. If you love peanut butter, this is your cookie!



Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Cookie Baked
JL#	1823000
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Cookie Baked, Peanut Butter Pieces, 114/3.0 Oz
GTIN	00850027998213
UPC Case	850027998213
Pack	114
Size	3.0
UOM	Ounces/Pounds
Cube	.96
Shelf Life Frozen	365
Shelf Life Prepared	3
Minimum Run	200
Hi	5
Ti	9
Net Weight	21.30
Gross Weight	23.50
Case Width	13.65
Case Length	13.75
Case Height	8.87

**Cookie Baked,
Peanut Butter Pieces**

Item # 1823000

INGREDIENTS: REESE'S PIECES (SUGAR, PARTIALLY DEFATTED PEANUTS; HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL [PALM KERNEL OIL; SOYBEAN OIL]; CORN SYRUP SOLIDS; DEXTROSE; CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: CORN SYRUP; PALM KERNEL OIL; SALT; CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE; MODIFIED CORNSTARCH; LECITHIN (SOY); ARTIFICIAL COLOR [YELLOW 6 LAKE; YELLOW 5 LAKE; RED 40 LAKE; BLUE 1 LAKE] VANILLIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR; CARNAUBAWAX; MILK), BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BROWN SUGAR, BUTTER, PEANUT BUTTER (PEANUT, SOYAND OR CANOLA OIL, SALT), EGGS, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, VANILLA, BAKING SODA, CREAM OF TARTAR (CALCIUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ADIPIC ACID, CORN STARCH), INVERTED SUGAR, SALT, BAKING POWDER

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, WHEAT CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts.

Fact: 114
Unit Weight: 3.0 Oz
Net Case Weight: 21.3 Lbs
Gross Case Weight: 23.5 Lbs

0 08 50027 99821 3

Manufactured by
Janey Lou's, Inc.
550 N John Glenn Rd.
Salt Lake City, UT 84116
Questions or concerns
please call
(801) 798-7504

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY

Lot Code = Production Date